OPEN

MAZOWIECKI ULTRA SKROCZ

10/06/2023, tochow
200 m
IMIE, NAZWISKO
Tosia Wroébel
Aleksandra Spalitabaka
Alicja Brejnak
Oliwia Onisk
Magdalena Szewczyk
Lena Matusik
Zuzanna Szczes$nik
Emilia Zmudzka
Marika Bujniak

NR.

21

16

11

18

17

22

26

PteC

MIASTO KLUB
tochéw Lochoyvska Grupa

Biegowa
Ugoszcz

Wyszkow UKS LOCZKI Wyszkow

Wyszkow
Jasioréwka Zuchy tochow
Ostrowek
Zieleniec
Rl Szkota podstawowa nr 2

tochéw

CZAS

00:00:25.02

00:00:25.59

00:00:25.96

00:00:28.65

00:00:29.38

00:00:29.59

00:00:31.24

00:00:32.27

00:00:32.33



OPEN

10

11

12

13

200m
IMIE
Ignacy
Woijciech
Ignacy
Krystian
Mateusz
Krzysztof
Barttomiej
Leon
Jan
Filip
Szczypiorski
Patryk

Michat

NAZWISKO
Panasewicz
Matyjaszczyk
Gunia
Sakowicz
Saniewski
Tryc
Biatek
Garwolinski
Jasinski
Wrébel
Gabriel
Wegrzyn

Rogala

NR.

12

14

15

19

20

23

13

PLEC

MIASTO
tochow
teczna
Warszawa
Miedzylel
Zalesie-Stefanowo
tochow
tochéw
tochéw
Wegrow
tochow
Kotun
tochéw

Wegrow

KLUB

teczna Biega

RK Athletics

tochowska Grupa
Biegowa

Biegajaca Rodzinka

tochowska Grupa
Biegowa

CZAS

00:00:24.73

00:00:25.07

00:00:25.25

00:00:26.48

00:00:27.54

00:00:28.66

00:00:32.03

00:00:32.48

00:00:34.08

00:00:35.00

00:00:35.30

00:00:48.93

00:00:58.67



OPEN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

500m
IMIE
Julia
Kacper
Julia
Arkadiusz
Aleksander
Eliza
Sebastian
Adam
Mitosz
Natalia
Alicja
Bartosz
Maria
Wojciech
Paulina

Woijciech

NAZWISKO
Gasior
Giers
Szcze$nik
Saniewski
Krysik
Gasior
Tryc
Jaczewski
Panasewicz
Biatek
Spalitabaka
Matyjaszczyk
Wojcik
Krysik
Komuda

Wojcik

NR.

48

47

38

40

44

49

37

46

41

50

39

42

PLEC

MIASTO
Marki
Jadéw
Zieleniec
Zalesie-Stefanowo
Warszawa
Ogrodniki
tochéw
Rowiska
tochow
tochow
Ugoszcz
teczna
tochéw
Warszawa
Woélka Paplinska

tochoéw

KLUB

MKS Marcovia Marki

teczna Biega/Olimpia
Lublin
Szkota podstawowa nr 2
tochéw

CZAS

00:01:32.58

00:01:34.74

00:01:35.88

00:01:38.20

00:01:39.30

00:01:41.57

00:01:45.09

00:01:45.23

00:01:50.59

00:01:52.66

00:01:55.09

00:01:56.17

00:01:57.74

00:01:58.63

00:02:00.29

00:02:03.43



CROSS tOSZAKA 12 km

OPEN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

IMIE
Krystian
Magdalena
Sebastian
Hubert
Matgorzata
Bartosz
Damian
Renata
Karolina
Dorota
Marek
Matgorzata
Katarzyna
Karol
Kinga
Adam
Krzysztof

Adrian

NAZWISKO
Jusinski
Kraszpulska
Jaczewski
Grotkowski
Lisiecka
Semeniuk
Kwiatkowski
Grzechnik
Ner¢
Kordecka

Choma

Wyszynska-
Kwiatkowska

Karasiewicz
Sadomski
Kaczynska
Kaczynski
Niedzwiedz

Wronka

NR.

168

174

165

163

179

193

178

164

181

173

162

202

171

192

169

170

182

201

PtEC

MIASTO
Warszawa
Warsaw
Rowiska
Jerzyska
Warszawa
Ttuszcz

Chmielew

Minsk Mazowiecki

Kosewo

Golice

Skrzeszew

Wyszkow
Kuligéw
tochow

Wyszkow

Wyszkow
Wegrow

Rowiska

KLUB
Bractwo Biegowe BGK

Zo6rawski Team

Dziki Bieg

Lece Bo Chce
MKB Dreptak
Asfaltlove Dziki
Golice Team
Pedzace Leniwce

KB Wyszkow

Brak

Morsy Wegréw

CZAS

00:50:39

00:55:32

00:55:45

00:58:00

01:03:09

01:03:44

01:04:18

01:04:52

01:07:13

01:09:33

01:09:51

01:09:52

01:10:17

01:10:38

01:11:33

01:11:34

01:11:37

01:12:26



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Andrzej
Tomasz
Wojciech
Hubert
Anna
Katarzyna
Marta
Marek
Wiestaw
Joanna
Monika
Hubert
Justyna
Tomasz
tukasz
Monika
Anna
Wojciech
Katarzyna
Marcin

Monika

Kus
Wejman
Jozwik
Kopania
Wojtkiewicz
Nowaczynska
Baranowska
Stys
Marczak
Mizgalska
Przekocifska
Sadomski
Owsianko
Owsianko
Ziotkowski
Andrzejewska
Banaszek
Ksigzek
Pobozy
Krysiewicz

Rzodkiewicz

177

198

167

172

200

183

158

196

180

207

189

191

184

185

204

156

157

176

188

205

190

todz
Warsaw
Warszawa
Wotomin
Kobytka
Warszawa
Wyszkow
Barchow
tochow
Warsaw
Rowiska
tochéw
Strachéwka
Strachéwka
tochow
Wyszkow
Zielonka

Warszawa

Grodzisk
Mazowiecki

Warszawa

Warszawa

Team ZabieganeDni

Zabiegany Wotomin

Team ZabieganeDni

Klub Biegajgcych

Lesnikow

Lece Bo Chce

Lece Bo Chce

Lece Bo Chce

Mam na to RUN

01:13:24

01:15:11

01:15:17

01:15:45

01:15:57

01:16:39

01:17:00

01:17:51

01:18:00

01:19:16

01:19:32

01:19:39

01:19:54

01:20:27

01:22:36

01:22:55

01:24:47

01:28:02

01:28:10

01:30:36

01:30:36



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Monika
Anna
Andrzej
Gustaw
Joanna
Sylwia
Leszek
Kazimierz
Mariusz

Krzysztof

Staniszewska
Burczak
Jozwik
Kurek
Wierchota
Pasik
Borkowski
Bujnicki
Piecka

Piecka

195

161

166

206

199

208

159

160

187

186

Borzymy Lece Bo Chce

Grodzisk
Mazowiecki

Warszawa
Warszawa

Lublin

Gmina Minsk
Mazowiecki
NoWi Siedlce - NW

Grabianéw Wschod

Wotomin PG Running Team
Brwinéw

Mazowieckie-
Brwinow

01:32:30

01:34:16

01:35:59

01:37:20

01:40:24

01:52:23

01:52:25

02:08:41

02:35:29

02:36:48



PRZELAJ KLEPY, 26km

OPEN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

IMIE
Kamil
Vitalii

Filip
Walenty
Piotr
tukasz

Magdalena

Matgorzata

Mateusz

Arkadiusz
Iwona
Rafal

Dominik
Tomasz
Sebastian
Lidia

Agnieszka

NAZWISKO
Werner
Potoroka
Jakubik
Gryciuk
Malzycki
Danielak
Nizinska
Redzinska
Abramowski
Sitek
Boryceusz-Matusiak
Szyszko
Potrzebowski
Cabaj
Dobrowolski
Krzewniak

Biernacka

NR.

262

247

226

225

241

220

245

250

213

253

216

267

248

218

222

235

215

PLEC

MIASTO KLUB
Warszawa Dziki Bieg
Pruszkow Rozbiegany Piastow
Leszno

Nurzec-Stacja

Wotomin Zabiegany Wotomin
Siedlce Grupa Bleg.aczy Skérzec
Biega
Wyszkow KB WYSZKOW
Piastow Rozbiegany Piastow

Minsk Mazowiecki MKB DREPTAK

Wegréw Aktywni Wegrow
Wotomin Zabiegany Wotomin
tochéw

Marki Markowi Biegacze
Siedlce Zbucki Ruch
Zbuczyn ZBUCKI RUCH
Przygody
Siedice Yulo Run Team Siedlce

KAT.
Wiekowa

M50

M40

M30

M20

M40

M30

M40

M30

M40

K40

K40

M. w kat.

OPEN 1M

OPEN2 M

OPEN2M

OPEN 1K

OPEN 2K

OPEN 3K

CZAS

01:54:26

02:02:49

02:09:24

02:12:51

02:17:21

02:18:43

02:18:56

02:23:13

02:24:04

02:24:24

02:24:34

02:29:56

02:34:51

02:36:06

02:36:07

02:41:21

02:42:28



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Matgorzata
Matgorzata
Adrian
Maciej
Renata
Renata
Michat
Krystyna
Andrzej
Olga
Alina
Katarzyna
Mariola
Rafat
Piotr
Dorota
Piotr
Ewelina
Justyna
Wojciech

Michat

Korzeniowska
Ksiezopolska
Wojcik
Turkowski
Tula
Pitat
Redzia
Rzymowska
Czerwiec
Waligoérska
Szysz
Kurzacz
Bakalarska
Ziotkowski
Dziata
Kossakowska
Sapryk
Kofaciriska
Jurek
Szelest

Mroczkowski

229

236

263

260

259

246

249

251

219

261

258

238

214

264

223

232

266

228

265

257

244

Warszawa
SiedIce
Warszawa
Siedice
Warszawa
Warszawa
Wotomin
Warszawa
Marki
Marki
SiedIce
Warszawa
Warszawa
tochéw
Wiktorow
Wegréw
Wegrow
Warszawa
Stojadta
Warszawa

Pruszkow

Obstacle Center Team

Slow jogging SiedIce

Obstacle Center Team

Zabiegany Wotomin

Markowi Biegacze

Markowi Biegacze

Grupa Biegaczy Skorzec

Biega
12tri.pl / mBank

INTERNA Wegrow

Kb Ozaréw Mazowiecki

Biega

Aktywni Wegrow

Aktywni Wegréow

Lesne Szychy

K40

K50

M20

M50

K60

K50

M40

K50

M40

K20

K40

K50

K50

M40

M40

K50

M40

K40

K30

M50

M40

10

02:42:34

02:45:17

02:47:14

02:51:17

02:51:32

02:52:27

02:52:57

02:53:57

02:54:50

02:57:40

02:59:43

03:05:21

03:06:40

03:09:02

03:09:13

03:09:33

03:10:57

03:18:17

03:20:40

03:20:45

03:26:11



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Zbigniew
Monika
Jakub
Agnieszka
Karolina
Marzena
Jan
Magdalena
Kinga

Tomasz

Siedlaczek
Burska
Kosecki
Kujawa
Sobania
Danielak
Skakluk
Kosowska
Kowalska

Kowalski

252

217

230

237

256

221

254

231

233

234

Lublin
Zareby
tomianki
Warszawa
Gdansk
Kotun
Legionowo
Wegrow
Warszawa

Warszawa

DOGON Grodzisk
Mazowiecki

Tnt Motocross

Grupa Biegaczy Skorzec
Biega

KB Weteran Legionowski

AKTYWNI WEGROW/
Dzikczyny

12tri.pl

12tri.pl

M60

K30

M40

K40

K30

K40

M60

K30

K40

M40

12

03:26:42

03:26:58

03:27:36

03:37:05

03:37:07

03:43:51

03:52:16

04:02:11

04:03:56

04:03:57



ULTRA SKROCZ, 46km

OPEN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

IMIE

Marcin
Robert
Stawomir
Przemystaw
Ewa
Grzegorz
Emil
Pawet
Maciej
Andrzej
tukasz
Kamil
Artur
Wojtek
Marcin
Tomasz
Michat
Karol

Pawet

NAZWISKO

Torzewski
Kamela
Maka
Marczak
Pazuta
Swieton
Chodowiec
Pietrzak
Tumulec
JanuszewskKi
Sarnacki
Matyjaszczyk
Gawkowski
Ostapinski
Keciek
Waligorski
Szczypiorski
Wierzbinski

Witek

NR.

319

290

302

301

308

318

281

311

320

288

336

333

284

306

293

323

317

325

326

PtEC

MIASTO

Warsaw
Warsaw
Ostroleka
Warszawa
Wyszkow
Strachéw
Nurzec-Stacja
Pruszkow
Warszawa
Warszawa
Wyszkow

teczna

Ostréw
Mazowiecka

Piaseczno
Warszawa
Marki
Kotun
Piaseczno

Wieliszew

KLUB

Lesne Szychy

Biuro rachunkowe Grala-
Maka

KB Wyszkow

Tumulki Running Team
Obstacle Center Team

KB Wyszkow

teczna Biega/LW
Bogdanka

Ostréw Biega
OSTreSROKki
Git Ekipa
Markowi Biegacze
BIEGAJACA RODZINKA
Szczyt za Szczytem

PZU Sport Team

KAT.

Wiekowa

M30

M40

M40

M40

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M50

M30

M50

M30

M40

M30

M. w kat.

OPEN 1M

OPEN2 M

OPEN2M

OPEN 1K

CZAS

03:35:57

03:38:42

03:52:56

03:59:19

04:00:16

04:00:37

04:04:30

04:06:28

04:08:55

04:11:48

04:12:30

04:15:17

04:15:33

04:21:11

04:31:40

04:39:26

04:42:03

04:42:32

04:48:13



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Barttomiej
Agnieszka
Tomasz
Michat
Radek
Sylwia
Andrzej
Pawet
Krzysztof
Renata
Jarek
Krzysztof
Agnieszka
Jolanta
Konrad
Kamil
Jolanta
Mirostaw
Magda
Marzena

Renata

Kowalczyk
Pietrzak
Panufnik
Putawski

Zgiet
Kajdas
Klimczewski
Pecura
Dzikowski
Kwiatkowska
Pietka

Waligorski

Adamczuk

Cymborska
Tyminski
Waracki

Zapatowska
Pura
Staroniska
Karas-Gmitrzuk

Jakubisiak

297

310

307

335

329

289

294

309

283

300

312

322

280

282

321

324

328

313

316

291

287

Warszawa
Pruszkow
Jabtonna

Tluszcz
Czartajew
Kobytka
todz
Ostrow
Mazowiecka
Ostréow
Mazowiecka
Ozaréow
Mazowiecki
Kotbiel
Marki
Marki

Warszawa

Pultusk

Ostréw
Mazowiecka

SiedIce
Siemiatycze
Warsaw
Legionowo

Warszawa

ChabowskiTeam

AKS Polonia Warszawa

Czart Czartajew
Zabiegany Wotomin
Forever Young tédz

Ostrow Biega

ostrow biega

KB Ozaréw Mazowiecki
Biega

KKB Kotbiel Biega
Markowi Biegacze
Markowi Biegacze

New Balance Run Club

Slow Jogging Siedlce

Biega na Tarchominie

Bestie OCR Legionowo

Biegam na Tarchominie

M30

M40

M20

M50

M60

M30

M40

K50

M40

M50

K40

K40

M30

M30

K60

M60

K40

K40

K40

10

OPEN 2K

OPEN 3K

11

12

13

04:48:45

04:49:34

04:58:36

05:09:30

05:09:43

05:10:34

05:12:26

05:17:18

05:17:18

05:20:16

05:21:39

05:23:06

05:23:06

05:26:29

05:33:28

05:39:59

05:50:39

05:53:04

06:00:49

06:00:50

06:00:50



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Artur
Mariusz
Michat
Krzysztof
Katarzyna
Monika
Piotr

Justyna

Karwowski
Mikotajczyk
Krol

Wrzesinski

Mruczynska-
Pietruczanis

Pilarska
Kunka

Sobczak

292

303

298

327

304

334

299

337

Matkinia
Wyszkow
Jadow
Warsaw
Wegrow
Cisie
Jakubow

Wyszkow

ULTRA KSP
Ultra KSP

Biegiem do celu

Devi Himal Team/
Aktywni Wegrow

Team ZabieganeDni

KB Wyszkow

M40

M40

M40

M40

K40

K40

M40

K30

10

11

12

06:00:50

06:15:01

06:15:03

06:22:03

06:42:15

06:43:08

07:10:01

07:10:10



